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Dealings in securities by the Barloworld Forfeitable Share Plan (FSP) and
Conditional Share Plan (“CSP”)

In accordance with paragraph 3.92 of the JSE Listings Requirements,
shareholders are advised of the following dealings in Barloworld shares on
behalf of the FSP and the CSP:

Date of transaction:

Number of shares purchased:

Highest price per share:
Lowest price per share:
Average price per share:
Value:

Date of transaction:

Number of shares purchased:

Highest price per share:
Lowest price per share:
Average price per share:
Value:

Number of shares purchased:

Highest price per share:
Lowest price per share:
Average price per share:
Value:

Date of transaction:

Number of shares purchased:

Highest price per share:
Lowest price per share:
Average price per share:
Value:

Date of transaction:

Number of shares purchased:

Highest price per share:
Lowest price per share:
Average price per share:
Value:

Nature of transaction:

Nature of interest:

24 November 2023

52 042 Barloworld ordinary shares
R77.50

R76.09

R76.89310

R4 001 670.71

27 November 2023

300 000 Barloworld ordinary shares
R78.84

R75.20

R78.24740

R23 474 220.00

94 903 Barloworld ordinary shares
R78.84

R75.20

R77.56590

R7 361 236.61

28 November 2023

379 855 Barloworld ordinary shares
R78.35

R76.72

R78.16950

R29 693 075.42

29 November 2023

394 431 Barloworld ordinary shares
R79.20

R76.27

R 79.12600

R 31 209 747.31

On market purchase of shares to
satisfy the obligations of the FSP
and CSP

Direct beneficial

The necessary clearance in terms of paragraph 3.66 of the JSE Listings

Requirements has been obtained.



Sandton
30 November 2023

Sponsor: Nedbank Corporate and Investment Banking, a division of Nedbank
Limited



